ENSTO

3a>X1UM MOHTa>XHbIN (naryLwka)
06.12.2025

3a>kMM MOHTa)XHbI# (narywka)

CT105.20
Tun CT105.20
GTIN 6418677416132

HasBaHue 3a>XUM MOHTa>KHbIN (NAryLwKa)

OnucaHue lMpepHa3sHavYeH onsa HaTSXKEHNA N perynmpoBaHmnsa ctpesbl nposeca CUM-1, CUM-2.

BeHpop Ensto Finland Oy

TexHn4yeckas cneundgukaums

Macca HeTTO!
AnaMeTp NpoOBOAHUKA

Max_continuous_load

ETIM TexHn4yeckas cneungukaums

1.31 kg
4..22 mm

20 kN

ETIM kKnacc

Type of accessory/spare part (EF000215)

Carton (CtaHOapTHas yrnakoBKa)

EC003007

Other

KonuuecTtBo
Fnybuna
LWupuHa
BbicoTa
Macca

O6béM

10

383 mm
258 mm
131 mm
13,316 kg

12.9446 |



Ha nopgpoHe

Konunyectso
Fnybuna
LvpuHa
BbicoTa
Macca

061LEM

630 pcs
1200 mm
800 mm
1067 mm
858,908 kg

1024.32 |



